Mheco

swing-check valve

with flanged ends, PN 16

technical product sheet
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1/2" 130
3/4" 150
1" 160

1 1/4" 180
11/2" 200
2" 230

2 1/2" 290
3" 310

4" 359

5" 400

6" 480

8" 600

10" 730
12" 850

available material: V4A

Industrial valves > non-return valves > swing-check valves > flange ends
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PN

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

short name: RUFL*

kg
2,020
2,560
3,329
4,740
6,390
8,499
12,180
16,480
26,000
37,000
49,000
78,000
0,000
0,000

Art.-Nr.

RUFL-015
RUFL-020
RUFL-025
RUFL-032
RUFL-040
RUFL-050
RUFL-065
RUFL-080
RUFL-100
RUFL-125
RUFL-150
RUFL-200
RUFL-250
RUFL-300
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Mheco

FEATURES

- FACE TO FACE Overall length acc. to DIN 3202 F1

- Flange ends acc. to DIN 2633

Parts list
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Designation
Housing

Flap
Nut
Axis
Hinge

bolt

Housing seal

Screw
Cover
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Material

V4A
V4A
V2A
VAA
V4A
PTFE
V2A
V4A

als 3D-Modell verfligbar

created 09.04.2024 07:55

2/2



